

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:	15-0)665	Version:	1				
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	6/12	2/2015			In control:	Procurement (Committee	
On agenda:	6/18	8/2015			Final action:	6/18/2015		
Title:	Rec from	Authority to increase Contract 11-054-3P Disinfection Facilities, Terrence J. O'Brien Water Reclamation Plant, to Walsh Construction Company II, LLC in an amount not to exceed \$695,950.84, from an amount of \$60,875,763.97 to an amount not to exceed \$61,571,714.81, Account 401-50000-645650, Purchase Order 4000005 (As Revised)						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 11-054-3P CO Log Contingency Extra 6-11-15.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result	
6/18/2015	1	Committe	ee of the W	'hole	Re	commended	Pass	
6/18/2015	1	Board of	Commissio	oners	Ар	proved	Pass	